QUIWI srl
 XXeeoonn  55  PPoowweerr  SSttaarr  LLEEDD
SLQ5Wxx
■ Features
●  Highest Luminous Flux
●  Super Energy Efficiency
●  Long Lifetime Operation
●  Superior ESD protection

●   Automotive Ext
■ Absolute Maximum Rating     (Ta=25℃)                        ■Directivity
0
0
*Pulse width Max.10ms  Duty ratio max 1/10
■ Electrical -Optical Characteristics     (Ta=25℃)
Part Number Color
VF (V) IR(µA) CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux
Φv (lm)
λD(nm)  2θ1/2
(deg)
Min. Typ. Max. Max. Typ Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
IF=1400mA VR=5V IF=1400mA
SLQ5WB320L Pure White W4 3.3 3.5 4.5 10 6500 300 320 - X=0.31 ,Y=0.33
140
SLQ5WBN320L Warm White M7 3.3 3.5 4.5 10 4000 300 320 - X=0.37 ,Y=0.38
SLQ5WBC300L Warm White M5 3.3 3.5 4.5 10 3000 280 300 - X=0.44,Y=0.41
SLQ5WAZ70L Blue B 3.3 3.5 4.5 10 - 50 70 - 455 460 465
SLQ5WVP300L Pure Green G 3.3 3.5 4.5 10 - 280 300 - 520 525 530
SLQ5WA160L Yellow Y 2.5 2.8 3.5 10 - 140 160 - 585 590 595
SLQ5WR160L Red R 2.5 2.8 3.5 10 - 140 160 - 620 625 630
Item Symbol
Value
Unit
W/B/PG Y/R